
OddsWorthBetting.com Results
DATE MATCH UP SPREAD W/L UNITS RISK P/L $10,000 NET
1-Jan Central Florida 17 Win 2 $220 $200 $10,200 $200
1-Jan Iowa 7.5 Win 4 $440 $400 $10,600 $600
2-Jan Alabama -17 Loss 3 $330 -$330 $10,270 $270
3-Jan Clemson 3 Win 3 $330 $300 $10,570 $570
4-Jan New Orleans Saints 3 Win 3 $330 $300 $10,870 $870
5-Jan San Francisco 49ers -3 Push 3 $330 $0 $10,870 $870
5-Jan Ball State -7 Loss 2 $220 -$220 $10,650 $650
6-Jan Florida State -10 Loss 3 $330 -$330 $10,320 $320
7-Jan Utah Jazz 6.5 Win 3 $330 $300 $10,620 $620
7-Jan Lsu -2.5 Loss 2 $220 -$220 $10,400 $400
8-Jan LA Clippers -10.5 Loss 3 $330 -$330 $10,070 $70
8-Jan Phoenix Suns 8 Win 2 $220 $200 $10,270 $270
9-Jan Florida State 3 Win 3 $330 $300 $10,570 $570
9-Jan Oklahoma City Thunder -5 Loss 2 $220 -$220 $10,350 $350
10-Jan Indiana Pacers -9 Win 3 $330 $300 $10,650 $650
10-Jan Los Angeles Clippers -10.5 Win 2 $220 $200 $10,850 $850
11-Jan New England Patriots -7 Win 3 $330 $300 $11,150 $1,150
11-Jan Detroit Pistons -1 Win 2 $220 $200 $11,350 $1,350
12-Jan San Diego Chargers 9 Win 3 $330 $300 $11,650 $1,650
12-Jan Minnesota T'wolves 6 Loss 2 $220 -$220 $11,430 $1,430
13-Jan Washington Wizards 3.5 Win 3 $330 $300 $11,730 $1,730
13-Jan Northeastern -2.5 Loss 2 $220 -$220 $11,510 $1,510
14-Jan Cleveland Cavaliers -3 Loss 3 $330 -$330 $11,180 $1,180
14-Jan Indiana 4 Win 2 $220 $200 $11,380 $1,380
15-Jan Texas Tech 4 Win 3 $330 $300 $11,680 $1,680
15-Jan Dallas Mavericks 5 Win 2 $220 $200 $11,880 $1,880

16-Jan Oklahoma City Thunder 2.5 Win 2 $220 $200 $12,080 $2,080

17-Jan Dallas Mavericks -1.5 Win 3 $330 $300 $12,380 $2,380
17-Jan San Antonio Spurs -5 Loss 2 $220 -$220 $12,160 $2,160
18-Jan Indiana Pacers -6 Win 2 $220 $200 $12,360 $2,360
18-Jan Pittsburgh 4 Loss 3 $330 -$330 $12,030 $2,030
19-Jan San Francisco 49ers 3.5 Loss 3 $330 -$330 $11,700 $1,700
19-Jan San Antonio Spurs -15 Win 2 $220 $200 $11,900 $1,900
20-Jan Golden State Warriors -1 Loss 3 $330 -$330 $11,570 $1,570
20-Jan Creighton 6.5 Win 2 $220 $200 $11,770 $1,770
21-Jan Indiana U 12.5 Win 3 $330 $300 $12,070 $2,070
21-Jan Oklahoma City Thunder -5.5 Win 2 $220 $200 $12,270 $2,270
22-Jan San Antonio Spurs -5.5 Loss 3 $330 -$330 $11,940 $1,940
22-Jan Wisconsin -2.5 Loss 2 $220 -$220 $11,720 $1,720
23-Jan UCLA -6 Win 3 $330 $300 $12,020 $2,020
23-Jan Miami Heat -12 Loss 2 $220 -$220 $11,800 $1,800
24-Jan Atlanta Hawks 5 Loss 3 $330 -$330 $11,470 $1,470
24-Jan Houston Rockets -6 Loss 2 $220 -$220 $11,250 $1,250
25-Jan Portland Trailblazers -7 Win 3 $330 $300 $11,550 $1,550
26-Jan Dallas Mavericks -6.5 Win 2 $220 $200 $11,750 $1,750
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27-Jan Minnesota T'wolves -3 Win 3 $330 $300 $12,050 $2,050
28-Jan Los Angeles Lakers 10 Loss 2 $220 -$220 $11,830 $1,830
29-Jan Los Angeles Clippers -8 Loss 2 $220 -$220 $11,610 $1,610
30-Jan Golden State Warriors -5.5 Win 3 $330 $300 $11,910 $1,910
31-Jan Los Angeles Lakers -3 Loss 2 $220 -$220 $11,690 $1,690

$1,690NET PROFIT
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